

Date: February 9, 2022

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

Symbol: BSE

ISIN: INE118H01025

Ref: Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Subject: Intimation on publication of financial results in the newspapers

Dear Madam/Sirs,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed newspaper publication in following mentioned newspapers on Wednesday, February 9, 2022: Financial Express (English) and Navshakti (Marathi), containing Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, as approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Tuesday, February 8, 2022.

The same will also be available on the website of the Company: www.bseindia.com

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For BSE Limited

Sd/-
Prajakta Powle
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

**NMDC Limited**(A Government of India Enterprise)
10-3-311/A, CASTLE HILLS, MASAB TANK, HYDERABAD - 500 028
CIN: L13100TG1958GOI001674**E-AUCTION SALE OF ROUGH DIAMONDS****FROM NMDC DIAMOND MINING PROJECT, MAJHGAWAN, PANNA**
NMDC will display lots of rough diamonds of about 8336.45 carats from 11/02/2022 onwards on appointment basis at NMDC Diamond Mining Project, Majhgawan, Panna and Surat to be sold through e-auction conducted by M/s MSTC Limited. For further details regarding Time of display, E-Auction and admission procedure, buyers may visit NMDC Website: www.nmdc.co.in or CGM, Panna at 07732-271234 or contact DGM (Com), Panna at mobile no. +91-6266201192 or HQ, Hyderabad at mobile no. +91-9490759607 M/s MSTC Limited +91-965054645/+91-6261048513.**PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN: L27101PN1985PLC038031

Regd. Office: "Praj Tower", S. No. 274 & 275/2,

BHUMKAR CHOWK - HINJEWADI ROAD, HINJEWADI, PUNE - 411 057

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021**

(Rupees in crores except per share data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	585.64	1,504.31	347.78
2	Net profit for the period before tax	50.25	126.83	38.78
3	Net profit for the period after tax	37.05	92.60	28.16
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	37.42	90.80	28.70
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs.2/- each)	36.73	36.73	36.63
6	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	2.02	5.04	1.54
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	2.02	5.04	1.54

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 8 February 2022.
- The group operates only in one segment, i.e. "Process and Project Engineering".
- The Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2021 are summarized below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)
a	Total income from operations	517.64	1,313.96	289.44
b	Net profit for the period after tax	64.10	112.33	25.06
c	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	64.43	110.83	25.39
d	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	3.49	6.12	1.37
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	3.49	6.12	1.37

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.praj.net

SHISHIR JOSHIPURA

CEO AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00574970

Place : Pune

Date : 8 February 2022

www.greenlamindustries.com**GREENLAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED****Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021**

(₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	40,676.57	31,531.68	1,13,618.03	1,12,605.20	44,970.95	33,460.34	1,24,001.04	1,19,959.05
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional item)	3,065.93	3,741.56	7,902.03	9,951.07	3,595.76	4,186.39	8,872.00	10,836.51
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax and after exceptional item)	3,065.93	3,741.56	7,643.07	8,710.90	3,595.76	4,186.39	8,613.04	9,596.34
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and exceptional item)	2,282.52	2,835.76	5,944.84	6,684.87	2,689.27	3,195.71	6,493.02	7,368.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income	2,373.28	2,836.56	5,974.41	6,778.57	2,780.03	3,110.38	6,655.30	7,272.74
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	54,633.30	-	-	-	56,140.61
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each) (in ₹)								
	i. Basic	9.46*	11.75*	24.63*	27.70	11.17*	13.24*	27.00*	30.56
	ii. Diluted	9.46*	11.75*	24.63*	27.70	11.17*	13.24*	27.00*	30.56

* Not annualised

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also at the website of the Company at www.greenlamindustries.com.
- The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the above periods.

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 08, 2022By order of the Board
Saurabh Mittal
Managing Director & CEO
[DIN: 00273917]

Corporate Identity Number: L21016DL2013PLC386045

Registered & Corporate Office: 203, 2nd Floor, West Wing, Worldmark 1, Aerocity, IGI Airport, Hospitality District, New Delhi - 110037, IndiaPhone: +91-11-42791399; Email: investor.relations@greenlam.com; Website: www.greenlamindustries.com**J. KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED**

CIN: L74210MH1999PLC122886

Reg. Office: 16-A, Andheri Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053

Tel: 022-67743555, Fax 022-26730814, Email: info@jkumar.com, Website: www.jkumar.com**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	96,570.93	77,197.55	81,621.03	2,41,274.81	1,57,885.25	2,57,084.41
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,226.70	5,427.30	6,171.12	17,925.76	4,413.21	8,856.82
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,226.70	5,427.30	6,171.12	17,925.76	4,413.21	8,856.82
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,870.93	4,106.03	4,491.12	13,187.21	3,120.83	6,391.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	5,890.02	4,125.12	4,555.38	13,244.48	3,313.62	6,538.50
Equity Share Capital	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)						1,84,905.69
Earning per Share (in ₹) Face Value of ₹5/- each						
Basic :	7.76	5.43	5.94	17.43	4.12	8.45
Diluted :	7.76	5.43	5.94	17.43	4.12	8.45

Notes:

- The Above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.jkumar.com and on the website of stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meetings held on Tuesday February 8, 2022.

By Order of the Board
For J. Kumar Infraprojects LimitedJagdishkumar M. Gupta
Executive Chairman
DIN No.: 01112887Date : February 8, 2022
Place : Mumbai**Trehara Solutions Limited**

CIN: L72900MH2017PLC292340

Regd. Office: Unit No. 601, Sigma IT Park, Plot No. R-203, R-204 T.T.C. Industrial Estate, Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400701

Phone: +91-22-4040 8080 Fax: +91-22-4040 8081 Email: investor@trejara.com Website: www.trejara.com**Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,520.58	1,360.43	1,464.91	4,207.24	3,923.56	5,424.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	404.40	375.80	430.08	1,119.48	953.00	1,270.91
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	404.40	375.80	430.08	1,119.48	953.00	1,270.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	334.64	331.14	322.85	948.08	769.58	1,109.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	342.02	336.61	318.69	955.19	751.71	1,088.58
6	Equity Share Capital	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63	1,181.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	44,731.24
8	Earnings per equity share (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	- Basic (₹)	2.83	2.80	2.73	8.02	6.51	9.39
	- Diluted (₹)	2.83	2.80	2.73	8.02	6.51	9.39

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Turnover	1,154.06	916.68	802.60	3,077.21	2,575.40	3,500.76
2	Profit before tax	272.75	67.95	83.36	531.92	343.01	496.83
3	Profit after tax	203.01	48.29	54.68	396.55	258.24	371.17

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine months ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website viz. www.trejara.com.
- Figures for previous period / year have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current quarter.

For Trehara Solutions Limited

sd/-

Amit Sheth

Chairman & Director

DIN - 00122623

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : 08th February, 2022

Adfactors 565



EXPERIENCE THE NEW

BSE Limited

CIN L67120MH2005PLC155188

(Formerly known as Bombay Stock Exchange Limited)

Registered office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			₹ in Lakhs
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	
		December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
	Continuing Operation							
1	Total Income	18,069	54,525	13,840	21,861	63,013	16,216	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	6,226	19,722	2,514	6,603	19,370	2,600	
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	6,226	19,722	2,514	8,293	24,181	3,768	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	4,138	14,128	2,129	5,858	17,341	3,144	
	Discontinued Operation							
5	Profit from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	-	-	
6	Net Profit from total operation for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,138	14,128	2,129	5,858	17,341	3,144	
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	4,138	14,128	2,129	6,129	17,985	3,237	
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(271)	(644)	(93)	
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,173	14,203	2,141	5,886	17,493	3,023	
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	4,173	14,203	2,141	6,161	18,118	3,129	
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(275)	(625)	(106)	
8	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	900	900	900	900	900	900	
9	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized) (in ₹)							
	Continuing Operations							
	(a) Before Exceptional Items							
	- Basic :	9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86	
	- Diluted :	9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86	
	(b) After Exceptional Items							
	- Basic :	9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86	
	- Diluted :	9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86	
	Total Operations							
	(c) After Exceptional Items							
	- Basic :	9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86	
	- Diluted :	9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86	

पेनिन्सुला लॅंड लिमिटेड						
नॉद. कार्यालय: ५०३, ५वा मजला, पेनिन्सुला टॉवर-१, पेनिन्सुला कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई-४०० ०१३. दूरध्वनी: +९१ २२ ६६२२ ९३००; फॅक्स: +९१ २२ ६६२२ ९३०२, ईमेल: investor@peninsula.co.in, वेबसाईट: www.peninsula.co.in सीआयएन: एल१७१२०एमएच१८७१पीएलसी००००५						
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा						
तपशील	अलिप्त					
	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महीने		संपलेले वर्ष
	३१-डिसें-२१	३०-सप्टें-२१	३१-डिसें-२०	३१-डिसें-२१	३१-डिसें-२०	३१-मार्च-२१
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसुल (निव्वळ)	२,४०६	७,१३८	२,६७३	११,८६०	७,२८१	१०,५१९
सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	(४७९)	(४३२)	(२,२२५)	(२,०६४)	(६,७६०)	(१०,८७५)
सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	(७८०)	(६,७०७)	(३,७४३)	(७,९८९)	(७,७११)	(७,९१६)
कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	(७८०)	(६,७०७)	(३,७४३)	(७,९८९)	(७,७११)	(८,०७१)
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न [कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून]	(७६७)	(६,६९४)	(३,७२०)	(७,९५०)	(७,६४२)	(८,०२७)
समभाग भांडवल (प्रति शेअर रु. २/- दर्शनी मूल्य)	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०
मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्या प्रमाणे इतर इक्विटी (अलिप्त तत्वावर) (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)						
प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)						
मूलभूत :	(०.२८)	(२.४०)	(१.३४)	(२.८६)	(२.७६)	(२.८९)
सौम्यिकृत :	(०.२८)	(२.४०)	(१.३४)	(२.८६)	(२.७६)	(२.८९)
रु. लाखात						
तपशील	एकत्रित					
	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महीने		संपलेले वर्ष
	३१-डिसें-२१	३०-सप्टें-२१	३१-डिसें-२०	३१-डिसें-२१	३१-डिसें-२०	३१-मार्च-२१
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसुल (निव्वळ)	११,७६१	१७,२९७	६,५६१	३४,८६८	१५,४०३	२७,४९७
सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	७५९	८३५	(३,८५९)	१०५	(१०,१२०)	(१५,१८१)
सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	४१७	(४,६७३)	(३,१५२)	(५,३६५)	(५,१६५)	(४,२९५)
कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	३५६	(४,८१६)	(३,०९६)	(५,५६९)	(४,७६८)	(३,११३)
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न [कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून]	३६४	(४,८४७)	(३,०१८)	(५,५८८)	(४,५९७)	(३,०३३)
समभाग भांडवल (प्रति शेअर रु. २/- दर्शनी मूल्य)	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०	५,५९०
मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्या प्रमाणे इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)						
प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)						
मूलभूत :	०.१२	(१.७४)	(१.०९)	(२.०२)	(१.६७)	(१.१०)
सौम्यिकृत :	०.१२	(१.७४)	(१.०९)	(२.०२)	(१.६७)	(१.१०)
* कंपनीकडे वरील कालावधीत कळवण्यासारख्या कोणत्याही अनन्यसाधारण बाबी नाहीत.						
टीपा:						
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ च्या अंतर्गत, स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ माहीच्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. सदर निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण, स्टॉक एक्सचेंजस च्या वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट (www.peninsula.co.in) वर उपलब्ध आहे.						
२. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ च्या बाबतीत ०७ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपणाऱ्या तिमाहीआणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विलोकन संचालक मंडळाच्या लेखा परीक्षण समितीने केले आणि त्यानंतर संचालक मंडळाने ते मंजूर केले. पुढे, ते कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी पुनर्विलोकन करण्या अधीन होते.						
संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी पेनिन्सुला लॅंड लिमिटेड सही/-						
राजीव ए. पिरामल						
कार्यकारी उपाध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक						
मुंबई : ०७ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२						



Bajaj Electricals Ltd.

Inspiring Trust

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीसाठीचे एकत्रीकृत वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

(प्रति समभाग डेढा व्यतिरिक्त ₹ लाखांमध्ये)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेली नऊमाही		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२१ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	कामकाजांपासून एकूण उत्पन्न	१३१,९८१	१३०,२०२	१५०,०१४	३४७,८६९	३३२,६१४	४५८,४६१
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	७,५१५	७,९२५	१३,३७७	१२,३७९	१४,६०५	२२,०७८
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	६,६३२	७,९२५	१३,३७७	११,४१६	१७,४४९	२४,६२७
४	कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	४,८१७	६,२५५	९,८१९	८,५७५	१३,४७०	१८,८९६
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न [कालावधीसाठी (करपश्चात) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) यांनी युक्त]	४,८०५	६,५४८	१०,००३	८,८९२	१५,२३२	१९,७६२
६	समभाग भांडवल	२,२९६	२,२९५	२,२८८	२,२९६	२,२८८	२,२९१
७	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकन राखीव वगळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदामध्ये दर्शवण्यात आल्याप्रमाणे	१६५,३६३	१६०,०६४	१४९,६३५	१६५,३६३	१४९,६३५	१५४,७११
८	निव्वळ मूल्य	१६७,४५५	१६२,१८४	१५०,४९१	१६७,४५५	१५०,४९१	१५६,८२६
९	प्रति समभागावरील उत्पन्न अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर (वार्षिकीकृत नाही) (₹२/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)						
	मूलभूत :	४.२०	५.४५	८.५९	७.४८	११.८०	१६.५४
	सौम्यीकृत :	४.१८	५.४३	८.५७	७.४५	११.७८	१६.४९
	प्रति समभागावरील उत्पन्न अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी (वार्षिकीकृत नाही) (₹२/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)						
	मूलभूत :	४.८३	५.४५	८.५९	८.११	९.३१	१४.३१
	सौम्यीकृत :	४.८१	५.४३	८.५७	८.०७	९.२९	१४.२६

स्वतंत्र वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे महत्वपूर्ण आकडे

(₹ लाखांमध्ये)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेली नऊमाही		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२१ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	कामकाजांपासून एकूण उत्पन्न	१३०,४४४	१२९,०७४	१४९,६६७	३४४,७९८	३३१,८५८	४५७,३०६
२	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	७,०५८	८,०५३	१३,६३९	१४,२४३	१६,७६०	२४,११८
३	कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	५,२२१	६,३४०	१०,०८१	१०,९१९	१२,७६०	१८,३६४

वरील माहिती ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीच्या कालावधीसाठी तपशीलवार एकत्रीकृत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवरून, जे लेखासमितीने पुनर्विलोकित केलेले आहेत, संचालक मंडळाने मान्य केलेले आहेत आणि सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ च्या अनुसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे दाखल केलेले आहेत, घेतलेली आहे. सदर वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे पूर्ण प्रपत्र स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.nseindia.com आणि www.bseindia.com या वेबसाइटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.bajajelectricals.com या वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने

बजाज इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड करिता

शेखर बजाज

अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

स्थळ: मुंबई

दिनांक: ०८ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

CIN : L31500MH1938PLC009887 | नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४५-४७, वीर नरिमन रोड, मुंबई - ४०० ००१.

दूरध्वनी क्र.: ०२२-६१४९१००० | वेबसाईट: <http://www.bajajelectricals.com> | ईमेल : legal@bajajelectricals.com

अप्लायन्सेस

पंखे

लायटिंग

झुपीसी

BSE EXPERIENCE THE NEW BSE Limited CIN L67120MH2005PLC155188 (Formerly known as Bombay Stock Exchange Limited) Registered office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001 Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021							₹ in Lakh
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Continuing Operation							
1	Total Income	18,069	54,525	13,840	21,861	63,013	16,216
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	6,226	19,722	2,514	6,603	19,370	2,600
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	6,226	19,722	2,514	8,293	24,181	3,768
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profits of investments accounted for using equity method)	4,138	14,128	2,129	5,858	17,341	3,144
Discontinued Operation							
5	Profit from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Net Profit from total operation for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,138	14,128	2,129	5,858	17,341	3,144
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	4,138	14,128	2,129	6,129	17,985	3,237
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(271)	(644)	(93)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,173	14,203	2,141	5,886	17,493	3,023
	(a) Attributable to the shareholders of the Company	4,173	14,203	2,141	6,161	18,118	3,129
	(b) Attributable to the non controlling interest	-	-	-	(275)	(625)	(106)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	900	900	900	900	900	900
9	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized) (in ₹)						
Continuing Operations							
(a) Before Exceptional Items							
- Basic :		9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86
- Diluted :		9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86
(b) After Exceptional Items							
- Basic :		9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86
- Diluted :		9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86
Total Operations							
(c) After Exceptional Items							
- Basic :		9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86
- Diluted :		9.03	30.84	4.65	13.38	39.26	6.86

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021. The full format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website at www.bseindia.com and at the website www.nseindia.com of National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

The Board of Directors has recommended issue of 2 (two) bonus equity shares of Rs. 2/- each fully paid up for every 1 (one) current equity share of Rs. 2/- each fully paid up.

Place :- Mumbai

Date : February 8, 2022

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of BSE LIMITED

sd/-

Ashishkumar Chauhan

Managing Director & CEO